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famy rms * Well-2ppoinied kitchen has upgraded cabiretry, (orlan coantertops w/ breakdast bar, meosak; tle _. have hamwand & all share moder renovated bath » Basement finished [ast year: rec rm acds lots of extra
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Fall In Love With This Remington Built Home In Gmrgemwn South! Homme Shows 10+ petertheskokoteam.com || 205-812-9000 - Lie s :
9 Ceilings On Main Floor W/Pot Lights. Spacious Kitchen With Plenty OF Counter Space. 416-729-5116  Absolutely stunning 4 Bdrm 5 bath Detached Home W/ 2 Car Garage! This house is loaded
Extended Height Kitchen Cabinets Are An Added Bonus + Huge Pantry, Upgraded 5/% M:ﬁﬂmﬁmlll with upgrades.. Beautiful Kit. w/ granite counters, breakfast bar, travertine floors & Stnls
Appliances. 4 Spacious Bedrooms With Good Layouts And Roomy Closets. Finished m ROYAL LEPAGE vl hardwood throughout main fir, crown moulding, sunken main floor laundry room,
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